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Alan Grant- dean
Susan Sumner- associate dean and director, academic programs

Ed Jones- associate dean and director, extension
Tom Thompson- associate dean and director, global programs

Saied Mostaghimi- associate dean and director, research
Chevon Thorpe- assistant dean of inclusion, diversity and equity

Vernon Meacham- assistant dean of advancement
Jamie Lucero- director, alumni relations

Agricultural and Applied Economics
Matt Holt, department head

Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education
Tracy Rutherford, department head

Agricultural Technology
Susan Sumner, director

Animal and Poultry Sciences
David Gerrard, department head

Biochemistry
Glenda Gillaspy, department head

Biological Systems Engineering
Dwayne Edwards, department head

Dairy Science
David Gerrard, interim department head

Entomology
Tim Kring, department head

Food Science and Technology
Renee Boyer, department head

Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise
Stella Volpe, department head

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences 
Mike Evans, director

College Leadership



Outstanding Seniors
Each year, the College of Agriculture and Life Sciences at Virginia Tech 
proudly graduates over 700 seniors across 17 majors. We are always in awe 
of the accomplishments our students are able to achieve, the obstacles 
they are able to overcome, the impact they have on our community, and 
the growth that they experience across the years that they spend with us 
in the college. We are excited to announce the Departmental Outstanding 
Seniors for Class of 2022!

Agricultural and Applied Economics
Macie Snelson

Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education
Kendall Knicely

Agricultural Technology
Zachary Schwarz

Animal and Poultry Sciences
Marie Piechnik

Biochemistry
Molly Simek

Dairy Science
Claire Cunningham

Food Science and Technology
Jakob Baker

Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise
Lauren Provinsal

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences 
Caroline Vasquez



Order of Events
College of Agriculture and Life Sciences Commencement 2022

Stage Party Processional 

Welcome Video

Playing of the national anthem

Opening Remarks: Dr. Chevon Thorpe

Greetings from the Dean:  Dr. Alan Grant

Video: Featuring 2022 Graduates

Greetings from Academic Programs: Dr. Susan Sumner

Recognition of students with honors
Recognition of the Teaching Excellence Award recipients 

Video – Teaching Excellence Award 

Introduction of name readers- Dr. Susan Sumner

READING OF NAMES by department – Dr. Eversole and Dr. Anderson
Agricultural Technology 

Agricultural and Applied Economics 
Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education

Animal and Poultry Sciences
Biochemistry
Dairy Science

Food Science and Technology
Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences

Congratulations from CALS Alumni Org. – Elizabeth Galbreath

Final send off- Dean Grant



Spring 2022 Graduates

Associate Degree

Agricultural Technology 

Bachelor Degree

Agricultural and Applied Economics 

Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education

Animal and Poultry Sciences

Biochemistry

Dairy Science

Food Science and Technology

Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences



Hayden T. Alls  
Tyler V. Baker  
Peyton N. Bartlett  	
Dylan C. Burnette  **
Robert C. Deeds  *
Braeden T. Deslippe  *
Amber L. Edwards  *
Camielle M. Eller  
Claire E. Evans  **
Ben R. Hazelgrove  *
Jack A. Horton, Jr.  
Austin J. Kaval  
Julianne M. Kessler  *
Alexis L. Kramer 
Mikala Liptrap 
Gordon R. Long  
Matthew Lucas
Arleen N. Martinez  
Jacob McCall  **
Khalil G. McKenzie  
Jacob S. Morris  

Jacob C. Neblett  
Noah M. Nester  
Brice F. Norford  
Deana N. Pittman  
Joshua A. Powers  
Dylan W. Rook  
Mason W. Schaeffer  
Zachary J. Schwarz  **
Nicholas M. Sebolt  
Drew W. Sober  
James E. Stephens  
Parker Strom  
Wilmer N. Stoneman, IV  
Olivia C. Thompson  
Parker L. Traxler  
Joseph H. Williams  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*

Agricultural Technology 



Agricultural and Applied Economics

Major: Agribusiness 

Hezekiah L. Alexander  
Amanda L. Bryan  
Kyle M. Budd    **
Edward S. Cozart  
Lauren K. Fifer    *
Zachary W. Gaddy  
Shared E. Gentry  
Mckinley R. Giles  
Grace A. Hare    **
Michael F. Herrity
Alexandra N. Kinsey  
Matthais T. Kollmansperger  

Anna G. Morillo    *
Zachary G. Moritz    *
Logan B. Morris  
Cary T. Parrish  
Kolby L. Partin  
John O. Showalter    **
Macie E. Snelson    **
Marley   Spencer  
Timothy C. Sutton    *
Layton S. Thomas  
Jackson R. Wilson  

Majors: Agribusiness, Applied Economic Management, and 
Environmental Economics, Management, and Policy

Major: Applied Economic  Management

Kane A. Adams    **
Aleya R. Becker    *
Hannah N. Browne  
Kati M. Burton    ***
Edward A. Gaines, II  
Claire E. Gallihugh    *
Anirudh   Jandhyala 

Kaitlyn A. McBride    *
MacLayne G. Morrow    *
Matthew A. Sanders  
Cameron A. Sims  

Major: Environmental Economics, Management, and Policy

Emil A. Bissoondharry  
Ryan J. Jacobs   

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*



Nyah R. August  

Amanda L. Bryan 

Cecilia Vega Coronado  

Joseph G. D’Amato  

Brian Dunn

Ashley M. Goodwin  

Laura J. Groundwater  **

Lee W. Johnson  **

Kendall E. Knicely  ***

Emery R. McConville  **

Kyle P. Robinson  **

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*

Agricultural, Leadership, and 
Community Education

 

Major: Agricultural Sciences



Animal and Poultry Sciences 

Major: Animal and Poultry Sciences

Rachel I. Ahlers  ***
Zachary L. Alley  
Paige M. Allsbrook  *
Katherine E. Amirault  *
Morgan C. Anderson  
Ryan M. Angel  
Emily L. Anne  
Taelor X. Baber  
Tayler B. Baggett  
Darby R. Boontarue  **
Alexandra M. Brinley  ***
Samantha R. Brown  **
Avery M. Byrd  ***
Quinlan S. Byrd  
Navy S. Byun  
Cody B. Campbell  
Sabrina K. Capps  
Riley J. Childress  *
Andrea J. Connor  **
Clair H. Cortright  ***
William T. Curry-Johnson  
Zachary R. Cushing  
Micaela G. Day  
Maeve E. Davis  **
Jessica M. DuVall  ***
Lauren A. Evans  *
Kathleen K. Finamore  
Caroline Flood  **
Elle A. Fremerman  
Alexandra L. Froehlich  
Hannah E. Fugate  
Alyssa L. Ganino  ***
Eston S. Garber  *
Allison A. Geise  

Kathryn E. Gill  ***
Kelli A. Gillespie  **
Desirae M. Gilmore  
Noah J. Goldfarb  
Dillon P. Golding  
Megan A. Good  
Sydney R. Gore  *
Savannah R. Gregg  **
Sarah E. Grimes  
Haley M. Grisbaum  
Clarence E. Hall  ***
Victoria B. Hall  
Makenna N. Hallinan  
Kimberly Han  
Grace A. Hare  **
Katelyn R. Harris  
Grace E. Hecker  **
Ivan J. Higgerson  
Blair A. Hill  
Kathleen S. Hope  
Sean M. Horne  **
Emma L. Houston  
Heather R. Hunt  
Jennifer E. Irwin  **
Chantal E. Johnson-Schuster  
Isabel S. Jordan  *
Anna M. Kerr  *
Alexandra F. Kroeger  ***
Alyssa G. Leite  **
Catherine Liu  ***
Jessica A. Logan  ***
Jane M. Maltby  **
Camryn J. McCloskey  **
Brianna L. McPhail  ***



 

Trayton K. McVey  ***
Saranne M. Mendez  *
Mackenzi L. Mills  ***
Gabriella C. Mongrandi  *
Maggie M. Moon  
Autumn G. Mullins  ***
McKinley B. Mullins  
Rebecca A. Mullins  
Vivian C. Nguyen  
Jennifer M. Nielsen  
Brettan M. O’Beirne  
Eve V. Parker  *
Lindsay M. Payne  *
Marie R. Piechnik  ***
Melissa L. Pineda-Perez  ***
Jenna N. Prater  
Steven W. Pullen  
Andrea S. Ramirez  
Tyler M. Ricks  
Brianna L. Riddle  ***
Abby M. Robinson  **
Cheyenne L. Roderick  *
Hailey M. Roman  **
Sheridan R. Ruff  ***
Carter Russ  
Mercedez R. Samaniego  
Natalie J. Scheuer  
Lexie C. Seligman  *
Reid I. Shanabrook  
Natalie G. Shires  
Allicia B. Sidarta  
Sarah K. Simmons  **
Meredith J. Smith  *
Palmer E. Smith  
Sarah M. Smyth  
Molly F. Staker  **

Jordan B. Steinbach  *
Kayla J. Stewart  
Mead W. Stolarz  
Alana S. Tay  
Oriana G. Tillery-Sucre  
Beverly A. Trice  
Gabrielle A. Turner  *
Preston A. Upchurch  
Joseph C. Vance  
Morgan L. Velez  
Katherine S. Venancio  
Katherine V. Walker  *
Luke B. Wells  
Jessica L. Wheeler  
Baker K. White  *
Hannah R. Williams  
Joseph B. Wray  
Margaret Xifo  
Chuyao Yu  ***

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*      

Animal and Poultry Sciences 



Biochemistry

Rakin Ahmed  ***
Olivia N. Asuncion  *
Laila N. Atta  *
Sofia Carolina De Fatima Ayala 
Rodriguez  **
Tyler J. Bacci  
Sunny C. Bender  
Matthew R. Brown  **
Annmarie L. Budde  
Timothy S. Bukovsky  
Aymeric J. Busidan  
Kathleen M. Cardaci  
Juhi L. Chandrabhatla  **
Taqiyah A. Chernesky  **
Alexander L. Churchill  
Tucker J. Coffey  ***
Isabella B. Cruz  
Vanessa Dang  
Richard C. Dang  **
Sophia J. DeSimone  **
Ethan L. Desverreaux  **
Karina R. Dharia  *
Paige B. Dinneny  
Truitt J. Elliott  
Zachary J. Feldt  ***
Alexandra J. Finamore  *
Everett J. Fletchall  ***
Rebekah J. Fogarty  
Meagan Gabby  **
Chase R. Gohlke  *
Brenna M. Hegedus  
David C. Henning  
Christine E. Herzog  *
Ian K. Hicklin  ***

Finnegan G. Holmes  
Andrew R. Hynes  ***
Octay S. Jani  ***
Maxim M. Johnson  ***
Aayush Kharel  
Min K. Kim  
Alex A. Knopf  
Dillon A. Kraus  *
Benjamin T. Lewis  *
Zhijie Li  *
Andrew G. Linza  
Carter R. Litton  ***
Darren Liu  
Connor J. Macdonnell  
Sarara F. Mahmud  **
Joseph W. McCall, II  
Jonathan R. McClaskey  
Davis M. McNabb  
Madelyn Meidling  *
Alexandra K. Mikeal  
Kellen R. Miller  
Bayan E. Mohamed  
Giana M. Monzione  
Lena F. Moore  
Natalie Murphy  **
Thao H. Nguyen  
Helen M. Oker  ***
Albert Osei-Agyeman, Jr.  *
Andrew V. Pedraza  
Sophia Y. Philbrook  
Sophie N. Pickering  ***
Shannon G. Pollock  ***
Andrea B. Reese  
Kyle T. Rega  **

Major: Biochemistry



Melanie C. Revollo  
Caroline L. Rogers  
Alyssa A. Rueda  
Nicholas M. Russell  ***
Zoie A. Sadler  **
Alexandra R. Scarfe  *
Jacqueline Sereno  ***
Grace S. Shelby  **
Molly A. Simek  **
Garren M. Snow  ***
Danny Song, Jr  
Bradford K. Styple  
Autumn L. Taylor  
Samuel L. Taylor  
Zachary G. Tennessee  
Emily E. Testa  **
Luca A. Tognelli  *
Tobias A. Totimeh  
Rebecca N. Trimble  *
Sophia L. Trozzo  
Kylee S. Unnoppet  *
Benjamin R. Verfurth  *
Augustine G. Vielkind  
Constantin T. Waldschmidt  
Kai Wang  
Caitlin B. Winner  ***
Kayla J. Wolf  
Carter R. Wood  ***
Liyan Zhang  *
Chuhan Zhou  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*      

BiochemistryBiochemistry



Claire M. Bowman  
Cody B. Campbell  
Ryane L. Cronk  *

Claire R. Cunningham  ***
Mindi M. Freed  

Kelli A. Gillespie  **
Sydney R. Gore  *
Dollie J. Gravley  *

Avery G. Kellett  
Jun Sung Kyung  
Michael T. Lyne 

Alexis N. McDaniel 
Elizabeth R. Menard  
Kimberly G. Messex  
Rebecca A. Mullins  

Alyssa I. Novo  
Christine Putman  **
Mikayla A. St.Clair  

Ryan Wheatley  
Baker K. White  *

 

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Dairy Science
Major: Dairy Science

Food Science And Technology



Dairy Science
 

Food Science And Technology

Adina Arshad  
Jakob M. Baker  ***

Ethan M. Ball  **
Marshall K. Brooks  

Jacqueline E. Ethem  
Aaron M. Hill  **

Phouphanom Inthavong  
Britney S. Jun  

Addison N. Keele  
Tuan H. Le  *
Haofu Li  *

Ashley T. McElroy  
Cecilia P. Nguyen  

Matthew R. Nicholson  
Jinwoong Park  

Damian A. Rories  ***
Dhruv Sawhney  *
Luke P. Shanholtz  

Sara J. Sime  
Kyra E. Swatko  *

Aochi Wang  
Zhiyuan Xu  ***

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Food Science and Technology



Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise

Kathleen M. Ambrose  **
Romain Amrani  
Victoria S. Ann  
Thomas L. Aquino  
Jodi-Lee Bailey  ***
Lillian G. Ball  *
Abigail M. Barlow  *
Jennifer B. Bates  *
Kaitlyn M. Bayless  *
Zesar Benitez  
Eleanor L. Berlin  ***
Morgan E. Berman  ***
Anne K. Berrang  *
Jordan A. Bliss  **
Ashley E. Bocklet  **
Leslie J. Bonner  
Nicole Botha  ***
Taylor A. Bowen  **
Chloe E. Branch  
Alexandra L. Brennan  **
Carmella C. Brink  **
Christian M. Brown  
Meghan L. Brown  *
Alexander W. Buchanan *P  **
Megan E. Bungato  **
Mikayla D. Burdette  
Maxwell S. Burke  
Mackenzie M. Burke  *
Hannah R. Burkholder  *
Brice L. Call  
Mackensi A. Carden  ***
Casey L. Carnohan  **

Emily M. Chartier  
Yi Chen  **
Nicholas J. Childers  
Lauren C. Chireix  
Vanessa Choe  
Jae-Moon R. Chong  
Anne E. Clark  **
Caleb E. Clemons  ***
Ann M. Cobb  **
Alisha C. Cole  
Courtney R. Crapser  
Jordan C. Culley  **
Madisyn T. Dalton  **
Elizabet R. Danailova  ***
Emily N. Danchulis  
Rachel L. Davis  **
Coco C. De Jong  **
Devin M. Dent  ***
Lauren M. Dessaure  **
Kristopher M. Diaz  *
Madelynn R. Dillingham  
Madeline G. DiLorenzo  ***
Alexandra H. Dodson  
Emily G. Dorton  *
Emily J. Dwyer  ***
William H. Edinger  *
Jamieson M. Edmonds  **
Morgan L. Ehle  *
Austin R. Emery  
Bret L. Evans  *
Jolina M. Faina  
Megan A. Ferlazzo  

Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise

Major: Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise



 

Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise

Lauren M. Findlay  **
Joseph P. Fitzsimmons  ***
Haley G. Fontaine  **
Haley M. French  
Jake T. Friedman  
Jeif R. Froyalde  
Anna G. Gamboa  *
Collin J. Gerardi  
Patrick S. Gillian  
Eleanor K. Goldstein  *
Christina L. Green  **
Madison R. Greenman  
Mary K. Guillott  **
Rose E. Hackman  **
Samuel A. Hagan  *
Dave P. Hagengimana  
Georgia H. Halkidis  *
Lindsey E. Hall  **
Natalie G. Hallman  **
Margaret E. Hammel  **
Emily A. Hammond  ***
Abraham Han  **
Samuel C. Hanson  **
Katharina T. Harding  **
Payton E. Harrigal  
Olivia R. Harrison  ***
Natasha B. Harwood  **
Michael L. Hastings  *
Kylie K. Hauser  *
Margaret M. Hayes  
Alison E. Hempel  ***
Cassandra R. Henricks  **
Kali M. Hobbs  
Dale A. Hollifield  

Sarah C. Howell  ***
Anna G. Hower  **
Maria A. Hunt  **
Cristina I. Ibanez  **
Allison T. Iezzi  
Olivia G. Island  **
Daniel J. Jacobsen  
Octay S. Jani  ***
Blake T. Jenkins  *
Karlie E. Johnson  **
Serena N. Johnstone  
Caroline J. Jones  
Hyun seo Jung  
Srineel Kaloji  
Jarett D. Kelchner  *
Ashley N. Kendall  
Alexis C. Kiefer  *
Carolyn K. Kim  *
Soo Chan Kim  ***
Jodi E. King  *
Kayleigh S. Kitchen  *
Rebekah H. Klewicki  ***
Jacqueline E. Kligman  
Alexander C. Klimavicz  
Ryan G. Klioze  
Kayla M. Koenig  **
Pierre-Anne R. Laird  *
Katie Lam  
Haley R. Lamont  
Jessica Law  
Allegra Lazzarotto  **
Anna Le  **
Christine M. Lee  **
Juliet Y. Lee  **

Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise



Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise

Samantha J. Levy  
Jarett M. Little  
Nicholas F. Logan  *
Savanna K. Lumpkin  **
Justin C. Luy  ***
Jacob C. Lynch  *
Allison T. Madsen  
Julia E. Mariano  
Colby Q. Martin  **
Madeline A. Martin  *
Christopher Matney  
Mateo G. Maughlin  
Cariss F. Mayberry  
Paige E. Mccauley  
Macie D. McCord  *
Kayla McCreary McCreary  
Milleena C. Mcneil  
Mattie R. Meeks  
Jessica A. Melvin  ***
Annalee H. Meyer  
Abigail J. Michaelson  
Elizabeth B. Miller  
Hannah N. Miller  
Hayley B. Miller  **
Laura E. Miller  ***
Emily B. Mitterer  ***
Yasmin H. Momenian  **
Lena F. Moore  
Camryn H. Morris  **
Rachel A. Morrow  *
Zachary F. Mosser  
Savannah D. Mullaly  *
Rebecca C. Murray  *
Jaclyn R. Musa  ***

Madeline G. Myers  
Ambar N. Nandi  
Megan K. Nayak  **
Casey J. Nelson  
Devon L. Nguyen  
Theresa V. Nguyen  
Hannah P. Nobrega  
Kayla L. Noll  *
Ashley M. Obermeyer  
Evthoxia Odorski  
Morgan A. O’Leary  ***
Julia G. O’Neill  
Emma A. Pace  *
Gina M. Pallotta  *
Audrey A. Parks  *
Nicole Partyka  
Priyansi B. Patel  ***
Riya A. Patel  ***
Sydney M. Paul  **
Avi M. Pelly  
Chloe D. Pennington  *
Abigail L. Perkins  
Aidan J. Petty  *
Ansley C. Pfeiffer  **
Andrew K. Pickett  
Sara M. Pierce  *
Jamie G. Plodzik  *
Tierra L. Plummer  
Taylor M. Powell  
Kayleigh A. Prikals  **
Lauren N. Provinsal  ***
Victoria H. Psimas  *
Claudia M. Putman  *
Maisy W. Rhoades  ***



Human Nutrition, Foods, 
and Exercise

Daniel S. Riddle  
Bridget N. Rivers  *
Hannah L. Roberts  
Sydney A. Rose  **
Rachel A. Rosenthal  
Madeline E. Salomonsky  
Elijah L. Saunders  
Sarah A. Schultz  
Shiniya E. Scott  
Brooke E. Seaton  
Melissa Sejas  
Kasey B. Sellers  **
Adam C. Semones  ***
Angela M. Servais  **
Kayla N. Shadler  
Kailey E. Shannon  ***
Brooke I. Simpkins  
Kennedy A. Smith  ***
Rachel A. Smith  *
Erin M. Sowers  **
Nichole A. Springhorn  **
Madysen E. Starsia  
Samantha L. Steiner  ***
Carsan L. Stevens  ***
Lydia G. Stonerook  ***
Mara R. Strum  **
Vincent J. Sturniolo  *
Terry J. Suh  **
Taylor M. Summerlin  
Allison L. Sweeney  
Mackenzie R. Taylor  **
Austin K. Testerman  
Joshua A. Thompson  
Lauren B. Tickle  **

Madeline R. Vangelos  **
Ryann T. Vermillion  
Rebecca C. Vick  *
Abigail E. Wagner  
Nikita L. Wagner  **
Anna W. Wait  
Sophia A. Walker  **	
Jack I. Watkins  
Lana L. Watts  ***
Mayilian Wei  *
Nick F. Weitzenfeld  *
Hannah E. West  ***
Julia M. Whaley  *
Miles M. Whitten  
Andrew E. Wikle  **
Lauren C. Wildman  
Mia D. Williams  *
Katherine Wolinski  **
Kathryn A. Woodson  
Carrie G. Wright  *
Lauren W. Yarnall  
Caroline M. Yates  *
Keely M. Yost  **
Lindy L. Yost **
Anna K. Zahorchak  **
Ava R. Zendek  **

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  
posthumous degree*P



Tristan B. Anderson  *
Courtney P. Arches  
Xavier E. Barreda  **
Ashley Brockington  ***
Meaghan M. Brown  
Juan H. Gonzalez  **
Benjamin T. Hagan  
Stephanie M. Hamilton  
Joseph John  
Davis P. Matthew  *

Cameron R. McGann  
Kaela R. Patterson  ***
Destiny S. Pleasant  
Alexander M. Respeto  
Alec C. Ring  
Gavin N. Saunders  
Liza A. Washington  
Emily S. Wilson  *

Major: Environmental Horticulture

School of Plant and 

Environmental Sciences

Abigail G. Bushhouse  
Juan H. Gonzalez  **
Tashi Gyatso  
Kaleb Hensley  
Elijah K. Hoar  
Jacob D. Jones  
Hallie E. Massengale  
Tyler J. Morris  
Andrew P. Nelson  

Aaron C. Price  ***
Demetrius I. Ragland  
Andrew R. Sanregret  
Palmer E. Smith  
Cole M. Vincel  
Augustus M. Wightman  
Kelly C. Winklepleck  *

Major: Crop and Soil Sciences, Environmental Horticulture, 
Landscape Contracting, and Environmental Science

Major: Crop and Soil Sciences

William O. Bolte  
Jie Deng  
Sydney A. Dulaney  *
Jie Qi  

Kylie S. Thomas  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Landscape Contracting 



School Of Plant And 

Environmental Sciences

Benjamin C. Atkins  ***
Hayley R. Barnes  ***
Hannah L. Becker  
Lauren A. Boyd  *
Jazlynne F. Carroll  **
Madison A. Carver  
Kara E. Crawford  
Felicity N. Detoll  *
Adam J. Devlin  **
Ava R. DiVita  **
Madison M. Donahue  
Amy R. Fiorellino  ***
Kori E. Golding  **
Alexander D. Green  
Sophia C. Hayes  *
Terence B. Haynie  
Carter J. Hudson  **
Willow V. Hughes  *
Sara M. Kothmann  ***
Kaho V. Lin  
Sara J. Lindstrom  *
Kazuma Nobumoto  *
Elizabeth M. Parker  
James E. Peed  
Kristen J. Pieczynski  
Davis L. Powell  **
Rachel S. Rosenquist  **
Sydney A. Schake  *
Steven C. Sindle  
Tyler C. Smith  **
Esther M. Thorne  

Hallie E. Tucker  **
Caroline G. Vinter  ***
Yang-Reng Yu  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Environmental Science



Students with Distinction
Summa Cum Laude   - 3.8 GPA or above

Rachel Ahlers
Rakin Ahmed
Benjamin Atkins
Jodi-Lee Bailey
Jakob Baker
Hayley Barnes
Eleanor Berlin
Morgan Berman
Nicole Botha
Alexandra Brinley
Ashley Brockington
Kati Burton
Avery Byrd
Mackensi Carden
Caleb Clemons
Tucker Coffey
Clair Cortright
Claire Cunningham
Elizabet Danailova
Devin Dent
Madeline DiLorenzo
Brian Dunn
Jessica DuVall
Emily Dwyer
Zachary Feldt
Amy Fiorellino
Joseph Fitzsimmons
Everett Fletchall
Alyssa Ganino
Kathryn Gill
Clarence Hall
Emily Hammond
Olivia Harrison

Alison Hempel
Ian Hicklin
Sarah Howell
Andrew Hynes
Octay Jani
Maxim Johnson
Soo Chan Kim
Rebekah Klewicki
Kendall Knicely
Sara Kothmann
Alexandra Kroeger
Carter Litton
Catherine Liu
Jessica Logan
Justin Luy
Brianna McPhail
Trayton McVey
Jessica Melvin
Laura Miller
Mackenzi Mills
Emily Mitterer
Autumn Mullins
Jaclyn Musa
Helen Oker
Morgan O’Leary
Priyansi Patel
Riya Patel
Kaela Patterson
Sophie Pickering
Marie Piechnik
Melissa Pineda-Perez
Shannon Pollock
Aaron Price



Students with Distinction 
Summa Cum Laude   - 3.8 GPA or above

Lauren Provinsal
Maisy Rhoades
Brianna Riddle
Damian Rories
Sheridan Ruff
Nicholas Russell
Adam Semones
Jacqueline Sereno
Kailey Shannon
Kennedy Smith
Garren Snow
Samantha Steiner
Carsan Stevens
Lydia Stonerook
Caroline Vinter
Lana Watts
Hannah West
Caitlin Winner
Carter Wood
Zhiyuan Xu
Chuyao Yu



Students with Distinction 
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Students with Distinction
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Kane Adams
Kathleen Ambrose
Sofia Carolina De Fatima Ayala 
Rodriguez
Ethan Ball
Xavier Barreda
Jordan Bliss
Ashley Bocklet
Darby Boontarue
Taylor Bowen
Alexandra Brennan
Carmella Brink
Samantha Brown
Matthew Brown
Kyle Budd
Megan Bungato
Dylan Burnette
Casey Carnohan
Jazlynne Carroll
Juhi Chandrabhatla
Yi Chen
Taqiyah Chernesky
Anne Clark
Ann Cobb
Andrea Connor
Jordan Culley
Madisyn Dalton
Richard Dang
Maeve Davis
Rachel Davis
Coco De Jong
Sophia DeSimone
Lauren Dessaure

Ethan Desverreaux
Adam Devlin
Ava DiVita
Jamieson Edmonds
Claire Evans
Lauren Findlay
Caroline Flood
Haley Fontaine
Kathryn Gaddie
Meagan Gabby
Kelli Gillespie
Kori Golding
Juan Gonzalez
Christina Green
Savannah Gregg
Laura Groundwater
Mary Guillott
Rose Hackman
Lindsey Hall
Natalie Hallman
Margaret Hammel
Abraham Han
Samuel Hanson
Katharina Harding
Grace Hare
Natasha Harwood
Grace Hecker
Cassandra Henricks
Aaron Hill
Sean Horne
Anna Hower
Carter Hudson
Maria Hunt



Students with Distinction
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Cristina Ibanez
Jennifer Irwin
Olivia Island
Lee Johnson
Karlie Johnson
Kayla Koenig
Allegra Lazzarotto
Anna Le
Christine Lee
Juliet Lee
Alyssa Leite
Savanna Lumpkin
Sarara Mahmud
Jane Maltby
Colby Martin
Jacob McCall
Camryn McCloskey
Emery McConville
Hayley Miller
Yasmin Momenian
Camryn Morris
Natalie Murphy
Megan Nayak
Sydney Paul
Ansley Pfeiffer
Davis Powell
Kayleigh Prikals
Christine Putman
Kyle Rega
Kyle Robinson
Abby Robinson
Hailey Roman
Sydney Rose
Rachel Rosenquist

Zoie Sadler
Zachary Schwarz
Kasey Sellers
Angela Servais
Grace Shelby
John Showalter
Molly Simek
Sarah Simmons
Tyler Smith
Macie Snelson
Erin Sowers
Nichole Springhorn
Molly Staker
Mara Strum
Terry Suh
Mackenzie Taylor
Emily Testa
Lauren Tickle
Hallie Tucker
Madeline Vangelos
Nikita Wagner
Sophia Walker
Andrew Wikle
Katherine Wolinski
Keely Yost
Lindy Yost
Anna Zahorchak
Ava Zendek



Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA

Paige Allsbrook
Katherine Amirault
Tristan Anderson
Olivia Asuncion
Laila Atta
Lillian Ball
Abigail Barlow
Jennifer Bates
Kaitlyn Bayless
Aleya Becker
Anne Berrang
Lauren Boyd
Meghan Brown
Mackenzie Burke
Hannah Burkholder
Riley Childress
Ryane Cronk
Robert Deeds
Braeden Deslippe
Felicity Detoll
Karina Dharia
Kristopher Diaz
Emily Dorton
Sydney Dulaney
William Edinger
Amber Edwards
Morgan Ehle
Lauren Evans
Bret Evans
Lauren Fifer
Alexandra Finamore
Claire Gallihugh
Anna Gamboa
Eston Garber

Chase Gohlke
Eleanor Goldstein
Sydney Gore
Dollie Gravley
Samuel Hagan
Georgia Halkidis
Michael L. Hastings  
Kylie Hauser
Sophia Hayes
Ben Hazelgrove
Christine Herzog
Willow Hughes
Blake Jenkins
Isabel Jordan
Jarett Kelchner
Anna Kerr
Julianne Kessler
Alexis Kiefer
Carolyn Kim
Jodi King
Kayleigh Kitchen
Dillon Kraus
Pierre-Anne Laird
Tuan Le
Benjamin Lewis
Zhijie Li
Haofu Li
Sara Lindstrom
Nicholas Logan
Jacob Lynch
Madeline Martin
Davis Matthew
Kaitlyn McBride
Macie McCord

Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA



Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA

Madelyn Meidling
Saranne Mendez
Gabriella Mongrandi
Anna Morillo
Zachary Moritz
MacLayne Morrow
Rachel Morrow
Savannah Mullaly
Rebecca Murray
Kazuma Nobumoto
Kayla Noll
Albert Osei-Agyeman, Jr.
Emma Pace
Gina Pallotta
Eve Parker
Audrey Parks
Lindsay Payne
Chloe Pennington
Aidan Petty
Sara Pierce
Jamie Plodzik
Victoria Psimas
Claudia Putman
Bridget Rivers
Cheyenne Roderick
Dhruv Sawhney
Alexandra Scarfe
Sydney Schake
Lexie Seligman
Meredith Smith
Rachel Smith
Jordan Steinbach
Vincent Sturniolo
Timothy Sutton

Kyra Swatko
Luca Tognelli
Rebecca Trimble
Gabrielle Turner
Kylee Unnoppet
Benjamin Verfurth
Rebecca Vick
Katherine Walker
Mayilian Wei
Nick Weitzenfeld
Julia Whaley
Baker White
Mia Williams
Emily Wilson
Kelly Winklepleck
Carrie Wright
Caroline Yates
Liyan Zhang



Ut Prosim

Congratulations
Class of 2022!


